Crystal Flowers  2021 Tentative program Feb 2021    
Program sketch for Period IV:

Tue 2nd  Mar (Online) 15-18 Lightweight structures II (Günther Filz) 

Thu 4th  Mar (Online) 15-16 Textile workshop presentations and feedback (Laura)
16-18 Projective geometry III (Taneli)

Mon 8th  Mar (Väre R028/P001Painokangas, R028/P003 Värikeittiö) 9-17 Digital WS (Laura) For pre-registered students
                            
Tue 9th Mar (Online) 15-16 Patternism in context of surface design (Laura)  
16-18 Tutoring in breakout rooms

Wed 10th Mar (Väre) 9-14 Printing textiles (Laura)
For pre-registered students 

Thu 11th Mar (Väre  R028/P001 Painokangas, R028/P003  Värikeittiö) 9-14 Dyeing (Laura) For pre-registered students 

(Online)  15-16 Materiality in textiles (Laura)
16-18 Tutoring in breakout rooms

Mon 15th Mar (Väre R028/P001 Painokangas, R028/P003 Värikeittiö)  9-17 Dyeing (Laura) For pre-registered students

Tue 16th Mar (Online) 15-18 TASK 03 PRESENATTIONS 
TASK 04 HANDOUT


Thu 18th Mar  (Väre R028/P001  Painokangas R028/P003 P003 Värikeittiö) 9-14 Dyeing Optional meeting if needed (Laura) For pre-registered students

 (Online) 15-17 Preparations for Workshop by Taneli
17-18 Tutoring in breakout rooms

Tue 23th Mar (online)  Tutoring in breakout rooms 

Thu 25th Mar (online)  15-17 Projective geometry IV (Taneli)
17-18 Tutoring in breakout rooms

Tue 30th Mar (online) Tutoring in breakout rooms

Thu 1st April (online) 15-17 Projective geometry V  (Taneli)
17-18 Tutoring in breakout rooms

Mon 5th – Fri 9th April Taneli’s workshop (details follow)

Tue 6th April (Online)  15-18 Tutoring possibility
Thu 8th April (Online)  15-18Tutoring possibility

Exam week (Starting 12th April)




     

	


  

